
Email lD-hagarpanchayatdasna@gmail.com 

ya. 483 /41-yHOtoto/ 2023-2024 f-30.11.2023 

H|Ts aRT fchyu aae 3ogo 30/2022 (3H0Y0 

lellq 4T 3rd 3tfciYHU gCt/ GIA L51S/House Hold Water 

H H 3eTg Ici g-t E House Hold Water 8 fi or 

84



Based 100 KLD STP Plant T y 
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fHR 2023 yRft 
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M/S Mukesh Earth Movers and Contractor C-27/2, Indrapuri, Extn. Loni, Ghaziabad 

1 

S.N. Description of Work/ Sanction Rate No. of Qty. Period 

3 

yl. 440 A/YS-I4/2023-2024 

4 

5 

Items(s) on Rent 
Pok Land machine 
with Diesel Working 
Period 08 Hrs. per day 

J.C.B. With Diesel 
Working Period 08 

Tractor -Trolly per day 
with Diesel 

Dumper minimum 12 
tron Capacity 
round 

per 

De Watering 25 H.P. 
Pump Set with Diesel 
per hour 

19900-00 

8800-00 

3800-00 

2500-00 

900-00 

daily 

daily day 
Night 8hrs. 

04 daily 

12daily 

tc: o7 Tqa 2023 

ldaily 
24x7 

06 

day 

06 day 

06 day 

0 

06 day 

Hrs. per day 
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qaiaAS% 4S10 rft rGTO/ 2023-2024 

Mail ID nagarpanchayatdasna@gmail.com 

Mukesh Earth Movers And Contractor C-27 Indira Puri Loni Ghaziabad. 

https://e-tender.up.nic.in fàrifo 14 HqqR 2023 G# Mfdar HfH 
p https:/le-tender.up.nic. in yy yeG AfAI Gei https://e tender.up.nic.in 

1 R qUi SIT q3823666.135 

-2 

L-1 Mukesh 
Earth Movers 

And 

Contractor 

50 fI0 
3804547.804 
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-2 

89



"arqi- Y /21-Iodlolo /2023-24 fico:)9 TqgR 2023 

frits 06.12.2023 H0y 04.00 q foretor HEGA 

4T: 4a f fe# 06.12:2023 H0Y 04.00 q H3IGHI 

RVS 
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pOHO 

2 

3 

ooon 

4 

5 

9 

6 

7 

10 

4 

9al 372 / YS- 48/2022 / 2023-2024 

( 

ffco 21-09-2023 

3TT 
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939 
/u3I-oTorHO alg1/2023-24 

1 

Mail ID nagarpancayatdasnarpmail.coin 

(rt) a jeT AOTHOZO /841/4273) /2017 e-i# 11 galié 2018 RI TTR aru 

2 3 4 

0.96 

5 

1.50 

(4+5)(mts 

6 

2.46 

3JETEI 
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-2 

-3� 

3JETET 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

-9 

10 

11 

acR BT 15 yzOto 

lg 110 faio 

-3 

tfelcaT O -1 

Tricycle Rickshaw with Bins 240 feio 
Wheeled Skid Street Loader with arm 
lifting force 14 Newton 
Twin dust bins (SS) supply & 
Installation 

0oioyaoso`03O 

-4 

1 

4 

1 

08 

8 

40 

40 

1 

100 

ioyoito 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

HGT 

10084/i-5-2021-1721T/ 2019 fIF 25 3TRT 2021 

tG 110 fio (yHy) 

08 

Tricycle Rickshaw with Bins 240 
feio 
Wheeled Skid Street Loader with 

arm lifting force I4 Newton 

4 

Twin dust bins (SS) supply & 
Installation 

1 

4 

4 

60 

100 

30 

1 

100 

35,50,000.00 

3,97,052.00 
7,25,000.00 

316799,00 

395999,00 

8,87,500 

12500 
2000.00 

35000 

2500000.00 

22000.00 

35,50,000.00 
15.88.208.00 

29,00,000.00 

25,34,392.00 

3167992.00 

71,00,000.00 

7,50,000.00 

2,00,000.00 

10,50,000.00 

25,00,000.00 

22,00,000.00 

27540592.00 

JYRIGTIHR IT 3i 275,40,592.00qT GEM Portal HH y fhT slT 
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Mail ID nagarpanchayatdasna@gnail.com 

qalc 409/9- 3HT HÌO/ 2023-2024 

34T 

fca 2610-2023 

96



Mail ID nagarpanchayatdasna @gmail.com 

Allocation) f HqyI 

clno23 

fèNIT "(R) 9a H oyHogo/8203/427(13),/2023 feio 03 4$ 2023 EIRI 

7q3 NT ART -Y toyHo�O/8203/ 427(13)/2023 16,97,600.00 

31GCA (Limit Allocation ) f 

16,97,600.00 

10084//-5-2021-172HI/2019 fii# 25 34T 2021 # 3-caH fcIo 
1160/21-yo�TO0TO/2021-2022 filc 
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OHO 

1 

2 

Type Municipal Solid Waste Weighing Machine 
Weighing 200 kg. Capacity 
Warranty 1 year display Digital Type Platform 
20x20 inch Size Item Plate SS Power Mains/Battery 
Supply 

Display 06 Digit Display 

Flat Segregation Conveyor Belt 
Particulars Technical Specification 
Length x width x height 7.65mx7.65mx8m 
Rotor 0.4m 
Production Capacity 5mt, /Shift 
Speed Sped Control From 1.6m/minto9m/min 
Bearing Pedestal type 
Stand Mild steel 

ITEMS 

Conveyor Belt Heavy Rubber 
Motor 3.7 kw Applicability flat Bed, 
Automated For Manual Dry Waster Segregation, 
Provision for seating arrangement for Workers 

While Sorting 
Accessories and Parts should be equivalent to IS 
quality standards. 
Detailed specification of each accessories and parts 
to be mentioned the supplier, 
Transport, packaging, forwarding, 
INSURANCE, etc. 
By supplier 
After sales service one-year free service with Parts 
for total machine after Commissioning 
Applicable taxes As per GST 

FATKA Machine 
SIZE: 1000mm 
Drum Size:1400 mm Length 
Spare Part List 
Starter 

Pully: 13mm or 31 inch 12 inch 
Motor: 3 HP 

Out put :100-200 KG./HR 
Material used in Sheet :CR(cold rolled) Bearing 
Pedestal Type Rotar :Dynamically Balanced 
Length:6Feet 
Width:3.56Feet 

1 

1 20000.00 

3,50,000.00 

4,30,000.00 

(GST 
Extral8% 

) 

3600.00 

63000.00 

74340.00 

(GST Extra 

23600.00 

4,13000.00 

504340.00 
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4 

Hight 4.5Fcct 
Weight:450-500 KG 
Matcrial :MS 
Three Phase Elcctric Supplier 
Use: For clcaning the Dust From Waste Plastic 

Single Saft Shredder For Municipal Solid 
Waste 
Type of Shredder Single Shaft 
Application of Shredder for Municipal Solid Waste 
containing various objects Such as Plastic Bottles, 
Plastic waste, thrash waste, organic waste etc. 
Capacity of Shredder taking 8hrs per day operation in 
tonnes(1000Kg.) S 
Type of Drive for Shredder Electrical 
Type of Rotary Shaft Cylindrical-Solid Router with 
Blades Fitted Input Electrical Supply Three Phase 
(440V.50Hz) 
Motor Power For Main Drive in HP@1440rmp5HP Motor Power for Pusher drive inHP, 1440RPM 5 
Motor Class IE2 
Type of control Panel Manual Based 
Warranty (with Free Spare Parts and Free Service ) on 
Machine 1 
Number of preventative Maintenance visits During 
Warranty ( number per Annum ) 2 
Tool Kit for Repair and Maintenance to be Supplied 

No 

Gear Box For Speed reduction No 
Availability of Door open Cut off switch No 
Material of Housing Enclosure Mild Steel 

Material of Rotary Shaft alloy Steel 
Type of Conveyor Provide with single shaft 
Shredding machine No conveyor is Provided 
Range of capacity handled by conveyor in TPD 
taking 8hrs.duty per day No Conveyor is provided 
width of Belt for slider bed type /trough conveyor in 
mm (with tolerance +1Omm) not applicable for Screw 
Type conveyor or No conveyor is provided 
Diameter of Driving Pulley For slider bed 

type/trough conveyor in mm (with tolerance +lOmm) 
not Applicable For Screw Type Conveyor or No 
Conveyor is provided 
Diameter of Driving Pulley For slider bed 
type/trough conveyor in mm (with tolerance +5mm) 
not Applicable For Screw Type Conveyor or No 
Conveyor is provided 
Type of Screw Conveyor not Applicable for sorting 
type Conveyor or No Conveyor is provided Screw dia 
or pitch screw Conveyor in mm with tolerance +5mm 
not Applicable for sorting Type/sliding bed 
type/conveyor or No conveyor Provided out side 
diameter of Screw Pipe with Tolerance of +3mm for 
screw conveyor not applicable for sorting type 
conveyor or no conveyor is provided 
Supporting cutter blades for screw conveyor 
applicable for sorting type/ sliding bed type/ conveyor or No conveyor is provided 

not 

1 110000.00 19800.00 129800.00 
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5 

Motor rating in HP for conveyor No convcyor is 
provided 

ype of coating on conveyor No conveyor is provided 
Size of cutter inserts fittcd on rotary shaft in mm x 
mm x mm (length x width x thickness) 40x40x0 
Length of rotary shaft in mm ( with tolerancc +/-10 
mm) $50 
Diameter of rotary shaft in mm(with tolerance +/ 
10mm) 100 

Inside dimension of shredder chamber in mm x mm 
(with tolerance +/- 1Omm) 300x500 
Opening of loading hooper in mm x mm( with 
tolerance+/-1Omm) 400x400 
Material of base frame MS 
Availability of IS0 certification for single shaft 
shredding machine No 
Availability of test report from central 
govtNABL/LAC accredited lab to prove conformity 
to specification indicated including electrical safety 
requirements as per IS 302 latest No 
Copies of certification of manufacturer of the 
machine certificates from manufacturers from 
bought out components and material test certificates 
to be submitted buyer on demand after placement 
of order NA 

Hydraulic Plastic Balling Machine 
Bailing machine for pressing / compressing products 
like plastic bottles , aluminium cans, disposable 
plastic items, etc Yes 
Vertical clamping force of bailing machine hydraulic 
Material of the bailing machine MS 
Bailing capacity of machine in tonne 25 
Chamber size in (mm x mm x mm) 700x500x1400 
Size of bale (length x width x height) 
(mm x mm x mm) 700x500x650 
Weight of bale ( in Kg) 50-60 
Cycle time per bale in minutes 15-20 
Number of cylinder 1 
Type of pump hydraulic system gear cum plunger 
pumps system 
Day light gap between botom plate and pressing plate 
in mm l400 
Motor power (in HP) 7.5 
Number of ties of rope 2 
Number of door 2 
Thickness of the body plate & mm 
Thickness of the clamping plate 30 mm 
Control system of machine electrical 

1 300000.00 54000.00 354000.00 

12,10,000.00 2,14,740.00 14,24,740.00 
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S.N 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

Tub 100L 

PPE 
Fan 

Equipment 

Pan 

1.0 CUM Storage 
containers 

Computer 
Printer 

Inverter +Battery 
Fire Extinguisher 
Office Table 
Office Chair 
Cup Board 
CCTV 

Sotrage 
(Iron) 

Specifieation 

Attached 

Attached 

Attached 

Attached 
Attached 
Attached 

PWD 

Attached 

Attached 
Attached 
Attached 

CCTV each set items 
1.Camera for CCTV 
System (4 quantity) 
(Rs. 12000) 
2.CCTV MONITOR 
(Rs.7500) 
3.CCTV Bundle 
Toolkit 1 year (FHD 
DVR)(Rs. 3200.00) 
4.Cables Suitable for 
CCTV System (Rs. 

Racks As per requirement 
and as per SOR By 

Total 

Quantity 

20 

20 
6 

4 

Unit 
Rate 

350 

2000 
2200 

50 

6500 

27500 
13000 
20000 
4000 
8000 
3500 

Total 

24700 

Price 

7000 

16000 
4400 
1000 

39000 

27500 
13000 
20000 
4000 
8000 
14000 

12500 12500 
49400 

50000.00 

2,69,800.00 

Use/ Justification 

Washing 
material 

carrying 

Basic Ameneties 

For workers of MRF 

For segration 

material 
Storage of received 

Office records 
Offical use 

Power Back-up 
Safety 
Admin work 
Admin work 

of 

Record keeping 
Surveillance 

and 

Storage 
segregation 

after 

2000) 
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OHO 
1 

2 

fico 03 H 2023 âI BAI | 

14,24,740.00 

2,69,800.00 
16,94,540.00 
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104



105
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107



108



109



110



111



112



113



114



115



116



117



118



119



120



121
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124



125



126



127



HARES 

TARE 

ORES 
PAMNT 

PIPAL 

1.50/ 

7195 

MATERIAL. 

OR--9R91457114 01591191 

MATERIA!. 

RR.11.23,22:07 
2.1.23,22:87 

VEH, TYP : 12TAE 

PARTy REF # 
DRTVER 

35AS768 

: 0 

PARTY AEF3 
DRTVER 

22.11 23,0;:7 

i3TAYRE 
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SERIA!. N, : 

TARGES 
PAYMCNT 

TARE 

ChiARGES 
PYFNT 

1.50/ 

EFRIA .# 745 
j50/-. 

TAEE 
ET 

(MIR91457114. 9015R9115t 

METEFKIA. 

PTG... 
MA9245714 G5291151 

ATEFRIA. 

TVPE 32T4YRE 
PARTY REF,: 
3IVR 

23.13 .73,9 :17 
21.1.23.G2:27 

VEH, TYPE :2TAYRE 

DRIVR 

DASNA 

R0.1.,73,23:51 

129



SERIA!. 
CAF5FS 
PAVISNT 

TARE 

ARGES 

TARE 

NET i4ETE-4T 

I 

M)R-ER9145711 4 O1S291151 

ATERIA. 

G-Gg9145714 0529435i 

ATEEIA! 

ARTY REF 

.1.23,03:17 
72.23. 23,0I:17 

ATA 

IA 

2G.13. .3,33:43 

DAENA 

VEH, YPE : 8TAYRE 

PART AFF.: 
DRIVER 

130



ERIA: 
rHARFS 
P4YMENT 

TARE 

CRES 

TARE i4FT-T : 

(AA718: 

MIR--RA1457i14. 901529125 

4TERIAL. 

st 

fPEO5Ar)4.939 

AERIA. 

A1457114 901579113i 

23.11.23,7%44 
22.12,3344 

# S5AG7A 

EDRIVR 

Ai,23,?07 

T 
R 

PARTY REF.: 
ORIVER 

12TARE 

131



NET 

CHAR5ES 
AYMNT 

TARE 
NET 

BA.. 

MI7-.4571 1 4. O15GI51 

. 

MATERI . 

CA-g93457,1 4 0157151 

VEH. TYPE 
PARTY REF 

21.13.23,73: 05 
22.31.73,7;:05 

: 12TAYEE 
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SERIAL. NO,: 07RA 
HARGES 

PAVMENT 

GROSS WEIG4 
TARE 
NET 

P4YENT 

TARE 

WEIGHT 

71 F7 
253/--. 

iOB-9RR1457L i4 0i529) 151 

MATEFIA 

AI 

4TTA. 

(u98914g7314 5OI5! 

, 4**u 

PRO5A4930 VEH, TYE : 19TAYRE 
PARTY FEF.# 

DAIVER 

DRIVER 

22.3.73.Oi : 7 
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"ARRFS 

TARE 

@7245 
250/ 

SFRIA N,: 071 79 
ARGES 

MR-99:457 14 0591 51, 

WEH, M. 

MATFRIA. 

. 

MATERIA. 

. 

-FRS5AS792 

POR--GR91457134 015291151 

23.11. .23,19:21 
73.3 .23,3.9:21 

WEH, TYPE : 12TAYRE 
PARTY REF. # 

DRIVER 

HRSRV4 

D IR 

PART AF. : 
DRIVR 

21,1.R3,32:28 

12TAYRS 
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TARE 

Cash 

MEIR.RG1457124 015 91151 

MATERIA. 

MOB--9A914571 i4 O1521i51 

MERAL. 

PARTY REF. : 

21.11.73,?Z:13 
21,22.23,2: 11 

Tare 

PARTy REF. 

ASNA 

135



CRIi 

PAYENT 

TARE 

NT 

SFRIAL .: 07197 
ARSFS 

PAVM-4T 

, 

ATRIA. 

PARTY REF.: 

23.21,Z32:94 
Z3..23,:4 

ARTY EF.: 

,l.73,NI:AA 
GR.13,73,07 

1.0TARE 

136



PAVMENT 

TARE 
NT 

SERTA. 
CHARES 
PAvMENT 

TERIAL. 
A38Z5774 

. 

IRR145714 901579115i 

R0.11.23,24 43 

PARTY REF, : 
DAIVER 

20,12.S,23:l 

Täre4 

PARTY EF. : 
DRIVER CLT 

137



CHARGES 
PAYMNT 

BROSS EIRHT : 

NET 

AIG-T 

HARGS 
PAYMENT 

3@7:.1.6 
1,20/-. 

TARE 

0071Z0 

RASNA 

OB-9891457114 0529115: 

MATERIAL : IFGACY AS 

AA 

20.11.23,1B:07 
20.11.23,17:5 

DHRA 

I9-g914573 14 9015291151. 

VEH. TYPE : 3@TAYRE 
PARTY RFF.3 

DRIVER 

VEH, NO. : FTS5 25 
MATFFRIA. 

IASNA 

VEH, TYPE : 0TAYRE 
PARTY REF.: 

IDRIVER 

20.11.23,17:58 
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HARSFS 

TARE 

TARE 

I 

50/-
: Cash 

P07137 

MIRg457114 015293151 

TERIQL. 

#R"875374 

MOB-9g914571.14 015791151 

TERT4. 

tu 

V, TYPE: 
FARTY FEF.: 

DAIVER 

20.11 .23,22:24 

ANI 

12TAYRE 

20.1373,23:04 
20,1.22,7:4 

IRAGNA 

EH. TYE : 0TAYAE 
PARTY EF: 

DRIVER 

139



HARES 

TARE 

I 

CERIA, 

Mr3E-391457114 91535. 

MATERIA. 

20.11 .?3,2,:55 
20.11 .23,7, :55 

MB--9R9145714 9 1.579 51 

ATEFTA. 

RIVSR 

DASA 

VEH,. ARTY REF 
DRIVER 

R0.11.73,17:25 

0TAYRE 

: UT 
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SERIA!. 

ARSES 

TARE 

T4RE 

PAYENT 

EIAHT 

50-

v{NRRAi457114. 01R9151 

M4TERIA. 

R-g91457114 5791153 

tATERIAL. 

21.1.,23,0:59 
21.3i,73,0G59 

TYF: 12TARF 

PARTY REF. : 
D5IVER 

DRIVR 

O.1.23,23:58 

DASNA 

141



SIA.. NO,: 20740 

YNT 

TARE 

biATERA 
LPI6FTES26 

jATERIAL. 

R-GR91457114 90252915I 

20.11.23,22141 

ARTY REF. : 

#PBQnSAR4TO 

ANTA 

FARTY FEF. : 

P0,11. .23,?:7 

142



) 

CARGES 
FAYMFNT 

TARE 

CHAREES 

MOE9145714. ?015 91151 

MTRIA! 

MORg91457114 G015391251 

MATFRIAL 

TART REF. # 

20.31 .23,%:01. 
29. 22.23,23:21 

RASNA 

PART REF. : 
BAIVR 

P0.11.23,2I:04 
28,.73,2:04 
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IA. N,: 

FAVENT 

TARE 

PAyMENT 

TARE 

MNE--9R9145711.4 O)1,529151 

TERI A.. 

DTA... 

fh D T 

9-9g°1497134 P01529i31 

MATERIA.. :ASAY AST 
DRIVR 

0.11 .2,i45 

Tare 

ASNA 

144



AET 

CHARGES 
FPAVENT : 

GROS IGHT 
TARE WEIST 

WIGT 

:28/-

1.50/ 

MPE91457114 9015R91 1.5 1. 

MATERIA. 

SA457114 529.3.52 

iATERTA 

PARTY FEF,# 

21.3 .23,2:55 
22.32 ,3j e55 

PART RF#. 
DRIVER 

"Tae 

32TAYRE 

145



AVMAT 

TARE 

CHARSES 
AYFNT 

TAFRE 

, 

iOR9R91457114 015791151 

, 

ATEFRIA. 

HZA5274 

M4TERIAL. 

MEg91457214 59115i 

21.11. , 73,21:48 
22.1,1, 23,21:48 

DAIVER 

-Z8ZS774 

DRIVER 

74.13.23,?7:32 
,123,3:51 

i2TARE 

:T 

146



TARE 

NET 

4EGHT 

iATE&IA. 

-RIS75274 

21.12. 3,0.:7 

147



DATE 

VEHI. NOJNAME 

MATERÍAL 

4. ALL DESBLITEe s 

DATE 

VEHI, NONAME 

MATERIAL 

.RECORD WRL NOT BE AVARABLE AFTER ONE MONTH 
MATERAL IS WRITTEN ACCORDING TO DRIVER. 

UR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING. 
PUTES SUBJECTTO GHAZIARAD URISOICTHON ONLY 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

DATE 

MATERIAL 

VEHI. No/NAME 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

2. VEHICLE NO. & NATERIA1 t WpT 

UP 19D 9283 

NET 
WEIGHT 

. PEASE #SURE YoUR PErEpr pe 

LAGACY WS 

PBO4AQ 493Ü 

L RECORD ILL NOT BE AVALABLE AFTER ONE M0MTH. 

KACHRA 

LATEST-TECHNOLOGY FULLY COMPUTERISED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS Ph.. M.D.-9313595030, 3171038962, OFF.: 9311324233 HoURo 

4ALL OISPUTES SUBJECT TD GHAZIABAD JURUSDICTION ONLY. 

GROSS 
VWEIGHT 

io DRIVER. 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

U.II. ¿02S 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

HR55C 7927 

Driver 

LAGACY WS 

CUT 

S. No. 

PARTY NAME 

DrivJT 

1. RECORD WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE AFTER ONE MONTH. 
2VEHICLE N0, & MATERIAL IS WRITTEN ACCORDING TO DRIVER. 
3. PLEASE INSURE YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING. 

TIME 

4. ALL DISPUTES sUBJECT TO GHAZUABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 

S. No. 

|Rs. 

PARTY NAME 

TME 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

20.11.23,22:30 

S. No. 

20.11 .23,22:30 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P) 
LATEST-TECHNOLOGY FULLY COMPUTERISED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS Ph.: M.D,9313595030, 317 1038962, OFF: 93i1324233 hOURS 

PARTY NAME 

TIME 

ash 

95755 

20.11.23,22:43 

TURBO 

{Q.11.3,22:43 

Cash 

TURBÜ 

Z0,11.23,Z:5 

20.11. 23,22:S2 

SERVICE 

Signature 

SERVICE 

Signature 
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VEHI. NO/NAME 

MATERIAL 

DATE 

HR470) 8628 

1. RECORD WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE ArTER ONE MONTH. 

L.AGACY WS 

2. VEHICLE NO. & MATERIAL IS WRTTEN ACCORDING TO DRIVER, 

VEHI, NO/NAME 

MATERIAL 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

3. PLEASE INSURE YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING, 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

4. ALL DESPUTES SIUBIECT TO GNAZIABAD JURISDICTON ONLY. 

NET 
WEIGHT 

DATE 

MATERIAL 

HRS5AG 3942 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

LAGACY WS 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

cn 1. RECORO WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE AFTER ONE MONTH, 
2. VEMICLE NO. & MATERIAL IS WPITTEN ACCORDING TO DRIVER. 

3. PLEASE HHSURE YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING. 6. ALL DISPUTES SUBJECT TO GHAZLABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 

LATEST-TECHNOLOGY FULLY COMPUTERSED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS P.: M.D,-9313595030, 8171038962, OFF.:9311324233 oURo 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

20.11.2023 

VEHI. NONAME peo5A0 4930 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

L.AGACCY WS 

DJT 

1. RECORD wILL, NOT BE AVAILABLE AFTER ONE MONTH. 

3. PLEASE INSURE YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 

PARTY NAME 

2. VEHICLE O & MATERIAL IS WRITTEN ACCOROING TO DRIVER. 

S, No. 

TIME 

4 ALL. D1SPUTES sUBJECT TO GHAZIABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 
Driver 

S. No. 

PARTY NAME 

TIME 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

TuRBO 

20.11.23,23: ü@ 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

LATEST-TECHNOLOGY FULLY COMPUTERISED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS Ph.: M.D.-9313595030, 8171038962, OFF: 9311324233 HOURS 

20,1i.,23:00 

S. No. 

TIME 

G05758 

PARTY NAME 

TURBU 

20.11. 23,23:05 

20.11.23,23: G5 

D05759 

Signature 

TURBU 

SERVICE 

20.11 .3,2: 09 

SERVICE 
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TERMS 

DATE 

VEHI. NOINAME PBO5AQ 4930 
MATERIAL 

DATE 

VEHI. NONAME 

MATERIAL 

21.1l.Z023 

1. RECORD WILL NOT BE AVAILABLE AFTER ONE RONTH 
3PLEASE INSRE 

KACHRA 

4 ALL DISPUTESs suRJBcT TO QAZ 

DATE 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

MATERIAL 

T BEFORE LEAVING. 

VEHI. NO/NAME 

GNAZIABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 

HRS5AJ 7699 

KACHRA 

GROSS 

WEIGHT 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

e 1. RECORD WILL RoT E ATEN ACCORDING TO DRIVER.Jdriver 2.VEHiCLE NO. ATeIAL 

LALL DISPUTES SUEJECT TO GHAZIABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 

AVAJLABLE AFTER ONE MONTH. 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 
LATESEFECNÌLOGYEy coMPUTERISED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS Ph.: M.D.9313595030, 8171039962, OFF.: 9311324233 HoURS 

eRECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING. 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

21.11 .2023 

HR38 5274 

GROSS 
WEIGHT 

KACHFRA 

TARE 
WEIGHT 

Driver 
0UT 

NET 
WEIGHT 

S. No. 

i. RECORD WILL, NOT BE AVA!LABLE AFTER ONE MONTH. 

PARTY NAME 

3. PLEASE INSURE VOn ttNACCORDING TO DRIVEp 

TIME 

4 ALL DISPUTES SUBJECT TO GHAZIABAD JURISDICTION ONLY. 
Driver 

OUT 

S. No. 

TME 

PARTY NAME 

21.11.23,19: 15 

KAILASHWATI DHARAM KANTA 

2l.11.23,19: 15 

Hapur Road, Jindal Nagar, Masoori, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 

005780 

TURBU 

Lash 

LATEST-TECHNOLOGY FULLY COMPUTERISED DHARAM KANTA 100 TONS Ph.: M.D,-9313595030, 8171038962, OFF: 9311324233 NOURS 

21.11.23,19:21 

21.11 .23,19:21 

S. No. 

TIME 

TURBO 

PARTY NAME 

Rsh 

Q05784 

TUKBO 

21,1123,19:i8 

Signature 

21.11n23,19:18 

SERVICE 

24 

siafe 

SERVICE 

Signature 

24 

YWnEN ACCORDING TO DRVER 
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Google 

JCE 

HYUNDAI 

Dasna Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJG+MPR, Dasna Dehat, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 

Lat 28.681736° 

OGPS Map Camera 

Long 77.526764 
29/11/23 10:32 AM GMT +05:30 
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Dasna CHC Dasrna Luck 

Devi Mandir Dasna& 

WARD NO 8 

Desra 
Utar Pradesh 

inda 
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Coogle 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Ward no 8, Ghaziabad, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 

201015, India 
Lat 28.679086 
Long 77524068 

GPS Map Camera 

26/11/23 09:19 AM GMT +05:30 
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JCB 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 

Lat 28.679751° 

Long 77524543° 

GPS Map Camer 

27/11/23 09:57 AM GMT +05:30 
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JCB 

Google 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.680217° 

Long 77.524908° 

GPS Map Camera 

21/11/23 12:55 PM GMT +05:30 

155



ar 

gle 

Dasna CHC Dasna Lu 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARO NO 8 
af 8 

JCB 

Dasna 
Utar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-30(Thu) 01:06(pm) 

24°0 
75E 

156



gle 

Dasna CHC Dasna 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARD NO 8 Deyi Mands 

Uhnamed Road, Dasn chezabad, Uttar Pradesh 201hnoe 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-21(Tue) 10:49(am) 

20°0 
68°F 
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JCB 

Google 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.680217° 

Long 77.524908° 

"GPS Map Camera 

21/11/23 12:55 PM GMT +05:30 
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Google 

HYUNDAI 

Dasna Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJG+MPR, Dasna Dehat, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.681736° 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 77.526764° 

29/11/23 10:32 AM GMT +05:30 

159



an 

gle 

Dasna CHC Dasna 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARO NO 8 Devi Mand 

JCB 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradeshn 

India 
2023-11-30(Thu) 0106(pr 

24°0 
75°F 

160



Dasna CHC Dasna 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARD NOS 
at at 8 

Devi ttands 

UniesnedRoad Das. chazabad, titan Pradesh 201015. lnde 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 
2023-11-21(Tue) 10:49(am) 

20°0 
68°F 

161



Google 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Shri Ram Colony, MGJG+HVG, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, 
India 

Lat 28.681559° 

Long 77.527179° 

GPS Map Camera 

21/11/23 12:57 PM GMT +05:30 
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Google 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJ9+4QP, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.68094° 

Long 77.51938° 

GPS Map Camer 

26/11/23 04:52 PM GMT +05:30 

163



164



70°F 
21°C 

2023-11-29(Wed) 11:32(am) 

India 
Uttar Pradesh 

Dasna 

MBHOMX, HipurR DRsne; Ghezabad, Utar Pradesh 201015, lndia 

Devs MaN 

Man at l 8 WARD NO 8 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

CHC Dasna Dasna 

ogle 

i Kendra 
ajaji Jan 
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jano 
idra 

Dasna CHC Dasna 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARD NO 

CB 

JCB 

Utuar Piades 
India 

2023-11-30(Thu) 123060) 

166



ajaj Jar 
IKendra 

ogle 

Dasna CHC Dasna H 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARD NO 8 Devs 43nd 

HYUNDAI 

Ghaziaoad 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-29(Wed) 11:20(am) 

25L 

21°0 
70°E 

167
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-

Google 

Dasna Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJG+MPR, Dasna Dehat, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 

Lat 28.681647° 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 77.52665° 

29/11/23 11:27 AM GMT +05:30 

169



Google 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Py2, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.678903° 
Long 77.527009° 

GPS Map Camera 

26/11/23 09:46 AM GMT +05:30 

170



Googla 

SCONT RACTOR LZ827329138 JCB 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJC+66W, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 201015, India 
Lat 28.680147° 

GPS Map Camera 

Long 77.520693o 
21/11/23 04:48 PM GMT +05:30 
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ajaji Jan 
Kendra 

gle 

Dasna 

HYUNDAI 

WARD NO 8 

CHC Dasna 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

DenMan 

MGFAOLG6eBC 

Ghazjabad 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-29(Wed) 10:57(am 

17°0 
63°F 

172



Jan 

ndra 

Dgle 

Dasna CHC Dasna H) 

Devi Mandir Dasna 

WARD NO 8 Devi ttands 

Ghaziabad 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-30(Thu) 05:09(pm) 

23°0 
73°F 

173



Dasna 

Devi Mardir Dasna 

AD NO 

CHC Dasna 

Google 

Phamcy Coliete 

stern Pernpherai Expy 

Pharmacy Colleas 

T886 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 05:21(pm) 

OC to. jntyaipir Ra, tasna Chazisbad, Uttar Pradash 201015 Va 

23C 
73°F 

Dasna 

Devi Matdiu Dasn 

Go ale 

PiaracCollene 
MGHGI6V,Ghazabod, Dasra, btar Pradesh 201015:1ndio 

Ghaziabad 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 05:19(pm) 

23°C 
73°F 

174



Dasna CHC Dasns 

Ded Mandir Dasta 

Gog'e 

Phamacv Cotien 

PnstmscyColeoe 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 06:12(pm) 

TAY 

23*C 
73°F 

Dasna 

Deuthondr Dasns 

Go nle 

Pharinsey Collene 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 06:14(pm) 

23°C 
73°F 

OGPS Map C 

175



Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 

Lat 28.679842 

78861 

Unnarmed Road, Ghaziabad, Dasna, Uttar Pradesth 201015, India 

Long 77.525354° 

OGPS Map Camera 

2011/23 07:57 PM GMT +05:30 

Dasna Dehat, Uttar Pradesh 
MGJG+MPR, Dasna Dehat, Dasna 

Lat 28.68178° 
Long 77.526866° 

20/11/23 07:57 PM GMT +05:30 o0glet 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Prade 
MGJG+MFC, Ghaziabad, Da 
Lat 28.681655° 

Long 77.526138o 

20/11/23 07:58 PM GMT +O 

176



Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 07:09(pm) 

23° 
73 

Dasna 

0P16FTA 

Utar Pradesh 
Indla 

2023-11-20(Mon) 0559pm) 

23 
73 

A= 

Dasna 
Uttar Pradesh 

India 

2023-11-20(Mon) 06:02(pm) 

23 
73 

177



Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pra 
Lat 28.679857° 

Long 77.525035° 

GPS 

20/11/23 06:55 PM GMT +05:30 

GPS Map Came 
Dasna Dehat, Uttar Pradesh, India 
MGJG MPR, Dasna Dehat, Dasna, Uttar Pradesh 201015, Indi 

Lat 28.681791 
Long 772526701 
20/11/23 06:48 PM GMT 05:3o 

GPS 

Dasna, Uttar Pradesh, India 
Unnamed Road, Dasna, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pra 
Lat 28.679898° 

Long 77525077° 

OGPS 

20/11/23 06:51 PM GMT +05:30 

GPS 
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